UEFA CHAMPIONS LEAGUE 2023/2024 (updated @ 1/4/2024)

DATE
22/08/2023
23/08/2023
23/08/2023
23/08/2023
29/08/2023
30/08/2023

30/08/2023

GAME
Rangers v PSV (2-2)
Maccabi Haifa v Young Boys (0-0)
Molde v Galatasaray (2-3)
Sp.Braga v Panathinaikos (2-1)
Young Boys v Maccabi Haifa (3-0)
Kgbenhavn v Rakow C. (1-1)

AEK v Antwerp (1-2)

COMMENTARY

English
English
English
English
English
English

English

CODE
172-DD87
171-DD87
173-DD87
360-DD87
514-DD86
174-DD87

359-DD87

PICTURE
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent

Excellent

CHANNEL

TNT HD

TNT HD

TNT HD

TNT HD

TNT HD

TNT HD

TNT HD


https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2023/08/22/europe/uefa-champions-league/rangers-fc/psv-nv/4207440/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2023/08/23/europe/uefa-champions-league/maccabi-haifa-fc/bsc-young-boys-bern/4207437/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2023/08/23/europe/uefa-champions-league/molde-fotballklubb/galatasaray-sk/4207446/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2023/08/23/europe/uefa-champions-league/sporting-braga/panathinaikos-fc/4207442/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2023/08/29/europe/uefa-champions-league/bsc-young-boys-bern/maccabi-haifa-fc/4207438/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2023/08/30/europe/uefa-champions-league/fc-kobenhavn/ks-rakow-czestochowa/4207456/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2023/08/30/europe/uefa-champions-league/aek-athens-fc/royal-antwerp-fc/4207453/

19/09/2023

19/09/2023

19/09/2023

19/09/2023

19/09/2023

20/09/2023

20/09/2023

20/09/2023

20/09/2023

20/09/2023

20/09/2023

03/10/2023

03/10/2023

03/10/2023

03/10/2023

03/10/2023

03/10/2023

04/10/2023

04/10/2023

04/10/2023

04/10/2023

Barcelona v Antwerp (5-0)
Young Boys v Leipzig (1-3)
Paris SG v B.Dortmund (2-0)
Man.City v Crvena Zvezda (3-1)
Milan v Newcastle (0-0)
Arsenal v PSV (4-0)
Bayern M. v Man.utd (4-3)
Benfica v Salzburg (0-2)
Sp.Braga v Napoli (1-2)
Galatasaray v Kobenhavn (2-2)
R.Madrid v Union Berlin (1-0)
Salzburg v Real Sociedad (0-2)
Napoli v R.Madrid (2-3)
Man.Utd v Galatasaray (2-3)
Kgbenhavn v Bayern M. (1-2)
Union Berlin v Sp.Braga (2-3)
Lens v Arsenal (2-1)
Newcastle v Paris SG (4-1)
Leipzig v Man.City (1-3)
B.Dortmund v Milan (0-0)

Antwerp v Shakhtar D. (2-3)

English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English

English

246-DD87

252-DD87

253-DD87

261-DD87

325-DD87

241-DD87

250-DD87

248-DD87

249-DD87

251-DD87

256-DD87

661-DD10

663-DD10

664-DD10

677-DD10

678-DD10

679-DD10

669-DD10

672-DD10

673-DD10

674-DD10

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

TNT HD

TNT HD

TNT HD

TNT HD

TNT HD

TNT HD

TNT HD

TNT HD

TNT HD

TNT HD

TNT HD

TNT HD

TNT HD

TNT HD

TNT HD

TNT HD

TNT HD

TNT HD

TNT HD

TNT HD

TNT HD


https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2023/09/19/europe/uefa-champions-league/bsc-young-boys-bern/rb-leipzig/4239080/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2023/09/19/europe/uefa-champions-league/paris-saint-germain-fc/bv-borussia-09-dortmund/4239057/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2023/09/19/europe/uefa-champions-league/ac-milan/newcastle-united-football-club/4239056/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2023/09/20/europe/uefa-champions-league/arsenal-fc/psv-nv/4238985/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2023/09/20/europe/uefa-champions-league/fc-bayern-munchen/manchester-united-fc/4238973/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2023/09/20/europe/uefa-champions-league/benfica/fc-red-bull-salzburg/4239020/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2023/09/20/europe/uefa-champions-league/sporting-braga/ssc-napoli/4238997/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2023/09/20/europe/uefa-champions-league/galatasaray-sk/fc-kobenhavn/4238972/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2023/09/20/europe/uefa-champions-league/real-madrid-club-de-futbol/1-fc-union-berlin/4238996/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2023/10/03/europe/uefa-champions-league/fc-red-bull-salzburg/real-sociedad-de-futbol/4239022/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2023/10/03/europe/uefa-champions-league/ssc-napoli/real-madrid-club-de-futbol/4238999/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2023/10/03/europe/uefa-champions-league/manchester-united-fc/galatasaray-sk/4238974/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2023/10/03/europe/uefa-champions-league/fc-kobenhavn/fc-bayern-munchen/4238975/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2023/10/03/europe/uefa-champions-league/1-fc-union-berlin/sporting-braga/4238998/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2023/10/03/europe/uefa-champions-league/racing-club-de-lens/arsenal-fc/4238986/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2023/10/04/europe/uefa-champions-league/newcastle-united-football-club/paris-saint-germain-fc/4239059/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2023/10/04/europe/uefa-champions-league/rb-leipzig/manchester-city-football-club/4239082/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2023/10/04/europe/uefa-champions-league/bv-borussia-09-dortmund/ac-milan/4239058/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2023/10/04/europe/uefa-champions-league/royal-antwerp-fc/joint-stock-company-fc-shakhtar-donetsk/4239094/

04/10/2023

04/10/2023

24/10/2023

24/10/2023

24/10/2023

24/10/2023

24/10/2023

24/10/2023

25/10/2023

25/10/2023

25/10/2023

25/10/2023

25/10/2023

25/10/2023

07/11/2023

07/11/2023

07/11/2023

07/11/2023

08/11/2023

08/11/2023

08/11/2023

At.Madrid v Feyenoord (3-2)
Celtic v Lazio (1-2)
Sp.Braga v R.Madrid (1-2)
Galatasaray v Bayern M. (1-3)
Inter v Salzburg (2-1)
Man.Utd v Kebenhavn (1-0)
Sevilla v Arsenal (1-2)
Union Berlin v Napoli (0-1)
Feyenoord v Lazio (3-1)
Newcastle v B.Dortmund (0-1)
Paris SG v Milan (3-0)
Barcelona v Shakhtar D. (2-1)
Young Boys v Man.City (1-3)
Celtic v At.Madrid (2-2)
Man.city v Young Boys (3-0)
B.Dortmund v Newcastle (2-0)
Crvena Zvezda v Leipzig (1-2)
Lazio v Feyenoord (1-0)
Napoli v Union Berlin (1-1)
Bayern M. v Galatasaray (2-1)

Real Madrid v Sp.Braga (3-0)

English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English

English

675-DD10

676-DD10

474-DD41

477-DD41

483-DD41

485-DD41

489-DD41

26-DD88

480-DD41

488-DD41

486-DD41

501-DD41

64-DD88

559-DD41

496-DD41

498-DD41

263-DD71

262-DD71

493-DD41

22-DD88

561-DD41

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

TNT HD
TNT HD
TNT HD
TNT HD
TNT HD
TNT HD
TNT HD
TNT HD
TNT HD
TNT HD
TNT HD
TNT HD
TNT HD
TNT HD
TNT HD
TNT HD
Stan HD
TNT HD
TNT HD
TNT HD

TNT HD


https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2023/10/04/europe/uefa-champions-league/club-atletico-de-madrid/feyenoord-rotterdam-nv/4239046/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2023/10/04/europe/uefa-champions-league/celtic-fc/ss-lazio-roma/4239047/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2023/10/24/europe/uefa-champions-league/sporting-braga/real-madrid-club-de-futbol/4239000/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2023/10/24/europe/uefa-champions-league/galatasaray-sk/fc-bayern-munchen/4238976/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2023/10/24/europe/uefa-champions-league/fc-internazionale-milano/fc-red-bull-salzburg/4239024/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2023/10/24/europe/uefa-champions-league/manchester-united-fc/fc-kobenhavn/4238977/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2023/10/24/europe/uefa-champions-league/sevilla-futbol-club/arsenal-fc/4238989/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2023/10/24/europe/uefa-champions-league/1-fc-union-berlin/ssc-napoli/4239001/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2023/10/25/europe/uefa-champions-league/feyenoord-rotterdam-nv/ss-lazio-roma/4239048/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2023/10/25/europe/uefa-champions-league/newcastle-united-football-club/bv-borussia-09-dortmund/4239061/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2023/10/25/europe/uefa-champions-league/paris-saint-germain-fc/ac-milan/4239060/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2023/10/25/europe/uefa-champions-league/futbol-club-barcelona/joint-stock-company-fc-shakhtar-donetsk/4239096/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2023/10/25/europe/uefa-champions-league/bsc-young-boys-bern/manchester-city-football-club/4239085/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2023/10/25/europe/uefa-champions-league/celtic-fc/club-atletico-de-madrid/4239049/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2023/11/07/europe/uefa-champions-league/manchester-city-football-club/bsc-young-boys-bern/4239086/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2023/11/07/europe/uefa-champions-league/bv-borussia-09-dortmund/newcastle-united-football-club/4239062/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2023/11/07/europe/uefa-champions-league/fk-crvena-zvezda-beograd/rb-leipzig/4239087/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2023/11/07/europe/uefa-champions-league/ss-lazio-roma/feyenoord-rotterdam-nv/4239051/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2023/11/08/europe/uefa-champions-league/ssc-napoli/1-fc-union-berlin/4239003/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2023/11/08/europe/uefa-champions-league/fc-bayern-munchen/galatasaray-sk/4238978/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2023/11/08/europe/uefa-champions-league/real-madrid-club-de-futbol/sporting-braga/4239005/

08/11/2023

08/11/2023

28/11/2023

28/11/2023

29/11/2023

29/11/2023

29/11/2023

29/11/2023

29/11/2023

29/11/2023

12/12/2023

13/12/2023

13/12/2023

13/12/2023

13/02/2024

13/02/2024

13/02/2024

14/02/2024

14/02/2024

20/02/2024

20/02/2024

Salzburg v Inter (0-1)
PSV v Lens (1-0)

Young Boys v Crvena Zvezda (2-0)
Milan v B.Dortmund (1-3)
Galatasaray v Man.Utd (3-3)
Real Madrid v Napoli (4-2)
Bayern M. v Kgbenhavn (0-0)
Benfica v Inter (3-3)
Sevilla v PSV (2-3)
Arsenal v Lens (6-0)
Union Berlin v Real Madrid (2-3)
Newcastle v Milan (1-2)
Leipzig v Young Boys (2-1)
Celtic v Feyenoord (2-1)
Kgbenhavn v Man.City (1-3)
Leipzig v Real Madrid (0-1)
Leipzig v Real Madrid (0-1)
Paris SG v Real Sociedad (2-0)
Lazio v Bayern M. (1-0)
Inter v At.Madrid (1-0)

PSV v B.Dortmund (1-1)

English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
Spanish
English
English
English

English

570-DD41

571-DD41

77-DD88

582-DD41

78-DD88

80-DD88

579-DD41

587-DD41

588-DD41

109-DD88

633-DD41

634-DD41

332-DD83

164-DD88

429-DD8

430-DD8

47-DD89

432-DD8

431-DD8

199-DD88

110-DD89

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

TNT HD

TNT HD

TNT HD

TNT HD

TNT HD

TNT HD

TNT HD

TNT HD

TNT HD

TNT HD

TNT HD

TNT HD

TNT HD

TNT HD

TNT HD

TNT HD

M+ HD

TNT HD

TNT HD

TNT HD

TNT HD


https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2023/11/08/europe/uefa-champions-league/fc-red-bull-salzburg/fc-internazionale-milano/4239027/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2023/11/08/europe/uefa-champions-league/psv-nv/racing-club-de-lens/4238991/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2023/11/28/europe/uefa-champions-league/bsc-young-boys-bern/fk-crvena-zvezda-beograd/4239089/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2023/11/28/europe/uefa-champions-league/ac-milan/bv-borussia-09-dortmund/4239065/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2023/11/29/europe/uefa-champions-league/galatasaray-sk/manchester-united-fc/4238980/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2023/11/29/europe/uefa-champions-league/real-madrid-club-de-futbol/ssc-napoli/4239007/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2023/11/29/europe/uefa-champions-league/fc-bayern-munchen/fc-kobenhavn/4238981/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2023/11/29/europe/uefa-champions-league/benfica/fc-internazionale-milano/4239028/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2023/11/29/europe/uefa-champions-league/sevilla-futbol-club/psv-nv/4238992/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2023/11/29/europe/uefa-champions-league/arsenal-fc/racing-club-de-lens/4238993/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2023/12/12/europe/uefa-champions-league/1-fc-union-berlin/real-madrid-club-de-futbol/4239013/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2023/12/13/europe/uefa-champions-league/newcastle-united-football-club/ac-milan/4239067/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2023/12/13/europe/uefa-champions-league/rb-leipzig/bsc-young-boys-bern/4239090/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2023/12/13/europe/uefa-champions-league/celtic-fc/feyenoord-rotterdam-nv/4239055/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2024/02/13/europe/uefa-champions-league/fc-kobenhavn/manchester-city-football-club/4284539/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2024/02/13/europe/uefa-champions-league/rb-leipzig/real-madrid-club-de-futbol/4284541/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2024/02/13/europe/uefa-champions-league/rb-leipzig/real-madrid-club-de-futbol/4284541/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2024/02/14/europe/uefa-champions-league/paris-saint-germain-fc/real-sociedad-de-futbol/4284531/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2024/02/14/europe/uefa-champions-league/ss-lazio-roma/fc-bayern-munchen/4284537/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2024/02/20/europe/uefa-champions-league/fc-internazionale-milano/club-atletico-de-madrid/4284533/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2024/02/20/europe/uefa-champions-league/psv-nv/bv-borussia-09-dortmund/4284535/

21/02/2024

21/02/2024

05/03/2024

06/03/2024

06/03/2024

12/03/2024

Porto v Arsenal (1-0) English
Napoli v Barcelona (1-1) English
Real Sociedad v Paris SG (1-2) English
Man.City v Kebenhavn (3-1) English
Real Madrid v Leipzig (1-1) English
Arsenal v Porto (1-0) English

Important notice: Image quality is in the picture section

EXCELLENT is when it is recorded directly from television

GOOD is when the game has been transferred from a video tape
We always try to get the best quality image if is not acceptable for our collection it is not acceptable to sell.

How To Order

www.futbol-stuff.com

219-DD88

56-DD89

31-DD90

3-DD90

4-DD90

115-DD89

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

TNT HD

TNT HD

TNT HD

TNT HD

TNT HD

TNT HD


https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2024/02/21/europe/uefa-champions-league/futebol-clube-do-porto/arsenal-fc/4284527/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2024/02/21/europe/uefa-champions-league/ssc-napoli/futbol-club-barcelona/4284529/
http://VIDEO_TS.BUP%20VIDEO_TS.IFO%20VIDEO_TS.VOB%20VTS_01_0.BUP%20VTS_01_0.IFO%20VTS_01_1.VOB%20VTS_01_2.VOB%20VTS_01_3.VOB%20VTS_01_4.VOB
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-2023-2024-achtelfinale-manchester-city-fc-koebenhavn/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-2023-2024-achtelfinale-real-madrid-rb-leipzig/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-2023-2024-achtelfinale-arsenal-fc-fc-porto/
https://futbolstuffdvds.wixsite.com/my-site/about-5-1
https://futbolstuffdvds.wixsite.com/my-site

